VARSITY
Badminton

Baseball
Boys Bsktbl
Girls Bsktbl
Boys X Cntry
Girls X Cntry
Football

Boys Golf

Girls Golf

Boys Soccer
Girls Soccer
Softball

Boys Swimming
Girls Swimming
Boys Tennis
Girls Tennis
Boys Track
Girls Track

Boys Volleyball

RED MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL

Athletic Director / Jim Gowdy

SPORTS INFORMATION 2013-14

COACH(ES)

Diane Gillen
Ross Pagel
Todd Fazio
Martin Appel
Steven Selby
Brent Krieg
Ron Wisniewski

Rich Hamilton

Sean Smith
Mike Miller
Vince Gallegos
Rich Hamilton
Michael Peterson
Michael Peterson
Terry Graves
Nick Carbonaro
Josh Barge

Brent Krieg

Jeremy Jones

RECORD ACCOMPLISHMENTS

11-3 City Champions

11-18

15-13

12-14

6-1

6-1

6-6 City Champions

7-4 City Champions
State Champions

14-2

5-9-1

5-7-6 City Champions

30-5 City Champions
State Champions

3-4

4-3

10-5 City Champions

14-3 City Champions

3-1

3-1

12-15



RED MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL, Continued

SPORTS INFORMATION 2013-14

VARSITY (cont.) COACH
Girls Volleyball Rebecca Olson
Wrestling Kyle Hare
TOTAL: Wins

Losses

Ties
WINNING PERCENTAGE:
JUNIOR VAR. COACH
Badminton Diane Gillen
Baseball Mike Runge
Boys Basktbl Brent Krieg
Girls Basktbl Andrew Tryjillo
JV Football Alan Grantham
JR Football Taber Lemarr

Boys Soccer
Girls Soccer
Softball

Boys Volleyball
Girls Volleyball
Wrestling

TOTAL:

Kevin Kuss
Steve Jorgensen
Erica Ritter
Jeremy Jones
Ryan Given
Kyle Hare
Wins

Losses
Ties

WINNING PERCENTAGE:

RECORD

ACCOMPLISHMENTS

6-23
30-5
213
143
7

60%

RECORD

ACCOMPLISHMENTS

14-0

10-9

12-6

4-6-2

6-6-1

12-6

13-3

4-13

17-5

109

67

62%




RED MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL, Continued
SPORTS INFORMATION 2013-14

FRESHMAN COACH(ES) RECORD ACCOMPLISHMENTS
Baseball Martin Appel 10-9
Boys Basketball Cory Bardet 7-11

Girls Basketball Sarah McGlaughin =~ 14-4

Football (Red Team) Brent Weinberg 3-6

(Black Team) 1-4
Softball Jackie Kennedy 12-4
Girls Volleyball Andrea Shook® 3-14
Wrestling Kyle Hare 15-8
TOTAL: Wins 65
Losses 60
Ties

WINNING PERCENTAGE: 52%



