## RED MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL Athletic Director / Jim Gowdy

## **SPORTS INFORMATION 2013-14**

VARSITY Badminton	COACH(ES) Diane Gillen	<b>RECORD</b> 11-3	ACCOMPLISHMENTS City Champions
Baseball	Ross Pagel	11-18	
Boys Bsktbl	Todd Fazio	15-13	
Girls Bsktbl	Martin Appel	12-14	
Boys X Cntry	Steven Selby	6-1	
Girls X Cntry	Brent Krieg	6-1	
Football	Ron Wisniewski	6-6	City Champions
Boys Golf	Rich Hamilton	7-4	City Champions State Champions
Girls Golf	Sean Smith	14-2	
Boys Soccer	Mike Miller	5-9-1	
Girls Soccer	Vince Gallegos	5-7-6	City Champions
Softball	Rich Hamilton	30-5	City Champions
Boys Swimming	Michael Peterson	3-4	State Champions
Girls Swimming	Michael Peterson	4-3	
Boys Tennis	Terry Graves	10-5	City Champions
Girls Tennis	Nick Carbonaro	14-3	City Champions
Boys Track	Josh Barge	3-1	
Girls Track	Brent Krieg	3-1	
Boys Volleyball	Jeremy Jones	12-15	

## RED MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL, Continued SPORTS INFORMATION 2013-14

VARSITY (cont.)	<b>COACH</b>	RECORD	<u>ACCOMPLISHMENTS</u>
Girls Volleyball	Rebecca Olson	6-23	
Wrestling	Kyle Hare	30-5	
TOTAL:	Wins Losses Ties	213 143 7	
WINNING PERCENTAGE:		60%	

JUNIOR VAR. Badminton	COACH Diane Gillen	<u>RECORD</u> 14-0	ACCOMPLISHMENTS
Baseball	Mike Runge	10-9	
Boys Basktbl	Brent Krieg	12-6	
Girls Basktbl	Andrew Trujillo	7-11	
JV Football JR Football	Alan Grantham Taber Lemarr	8-1 2-1	
Boys Soccer	Kevin Kuss	4-6-2	
Girls Soccer	Steve Jorgensen	6-6-1	
Softball	Erica Ritter	12-6	
Boys Volleyball	Jeremy Jones	13-3	
Girls Volleyball	Ryan Given	4-13	
Wrestling	Kyle Hare	17-5	
TOTAL:	Wins Losses Ties	109 67 3	
WINNING PERCENTAGE:		62%	

## RED MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL, Continued SPORTS INFORMATION 2013-14

FRESHMAN Baseball	COACH(ES) Martin Appel	<b>RECORD</b> 10-9	<u>ACCOMPLISHMENTS</u>
Baseball	Martin Apper		
Boys Basketball	Cory Bardet	7-11	
Girls Basketball	Sarah McGlaughin	14-4	
Football (Red Team)	Brent Weinberg	3-6	
	(Black Team)	1-4	
Softball	Jackie Kennedy	12-4	
Girls Volleyball	Andrea Shook`	3-14	
Wrestling	Kyle Hare	15-8	
TOTAL:	Wins	65	
	Losses Ties	60	
WINNING PERCENTAGE:		52%	